Product Specification
DF1084
5A LOW DROPOUT VOLTAGE
REGULATOR
No: TDSPEC2009E
Date: 2002.08
w
w

Notebook/Personal Computer Supplies
Portable Instrumentation
ORDERING INFORMATION:
PACKAGE TYPE
3 LEAD TO-220 2&3 LEAD TO-252/TO-263
OPERATING JUNCTION
DF1084-ADJ DF1084-ADJ 0 to 125 C
DF1084-1.5 DF1084-1.5 0 to 125 C
DF1084-2.5 DF1084-2.5 0 to 125 C
DF1084-2.85 DF1084-2.85 0 to 125 C
                                                        Tide Microelectronics
5A LOW DROPOUT VOLTAGE REGULATOR
  3  of  13
DF1084-3.0 DF1084-3.0 0 to 125 C
DF1084-3.3 DF1084-3.3 0 to 125 C
DF1084-3.5 DF1084-3.5 0 to 125 C
DF1084-5.0 DF1084-5.0 0 to 125 C
PIN CONNECTIONS
FIXED VERSION ADJUSTABLE VERSION
1- Ground    1- Adjust
2- VOUT         2- VOUT